
SCHEDULE - BLUE DEVILS
spring 2013 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 COORS SUNDAY

Jul. 21, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 17, 13 8 SPARTANS 1 BLUE DEVILS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 23, 13 4 HITMEN 2 BLUE DEVILS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 24, 13 2 BLUE DEVILS 2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 3:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 02, 13 0 BLUE DEVILS 3 STRIKERS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 03, 13 3 MORTONWAY KINGS 3 BLUE DEVILS 3:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 09, 13 5 SPARTANS 0 BLUE DEVILS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 10, 13 0 BLUE DEVILS 7 HITMEN 1:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 17, 13 10 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 2 BLUE DEVILS 2:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 24, 13 8 MORTONWAY KINGS 3 BLUE DEVILS 2:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 06, 13 4 STRIKERS 1 BLUE DEVILS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 1 10 HITMEN 1 BLUE DEVILS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 14, 13 1 1 BLUE DEVILS 8 HITMEN 4:00 pm -


